
Nu-Venture
Unit 2F
Deacon Trading Estate
Forstal Road
Aylesford
Kent ME20 7SP

www.nu-venture.co.uk
01622 882288

59

Arriva
59, 89

Schooldays
only

Grafty Green

Ulcombe

Kingswood

Chart Sutton

Boughton Monchelsea

to & from Maidstone

On and from 1 November 2021

For Lost Property enquiries, to check times/fares, or if you have a comment to make, please get in touch.

Arriva (0344 800 4411) continue to provide school time buses

Nu-Venture now provide the off-peak/Saturdays feeder service to/from
Sutton Road, on which return bus fares for adults and children are now
reduced until further notice.

.

.



GRAFTY GREEN - Kingswood - Chart Sutton - Boughton Monchelsea  - Sutton Road/Maidstone Nu-Venture Bus 59 from 1 November 2021
Nu-Venture Bus 59 is operated on behalf of Kent County Council

Arriva (arrivabus.co.uk, 0344 800 4411 ) buses 12 and 82 provide connecting services between Sutton Road / Maidstone. Through tickets available.

Mondays to Fridays (not Bank, National or Public Holidays - NO SERVICE 1 Jan, 25/26 Dec) Saturdays

 

- also working days between Christmas and New Year

Code SD A NSD

GRAFTY GREEN Kings Head 06:43 07:11 09:30 11:04 12:43 14:22 17:10 07:20 09:30 11:15 13:10 14:55 16:40

Ulcombe School 06:50 07:18 09:37 11:11 12:50 14:29 17:17 07:27 09:37 11:22 13:17 15:02 16:47

KINGSWOOD Village Hall 06:56 07:23 09:42 11:16 12:55 14:34 17:22 07:32 09:42 11:27 13:22 15:07 16:52

Kingswood Chestnut Drive 07:00 07:25 09:44 11:18 12:57 14:36 17:24 07:34 09:44 11:29 13:24 15:09 16:54

Warmlake Corner 07:07 07:30 09:49 11:23 13:02 14:41 17:29 07:39 09:49 11:34 13:29 15:14 16:59

Chart Sutton opp Chart Corner 07:12 07:33 09:52 11:26 13:05 14:44 17:32 07:42 09:52 11:37 13:32 15:17 17:02

Boughton Monchelsea opp The Cock Inn 07:17 07:37 09:56 11:30 13:09 14:48 17:36 07:46 09:56 11:41 13:36 15:21 17:06

Boughton Monchelsea Albion 07:20 07:39 09:58 11:32 13:11 14:50 17:38 07:48 09:58 11:43 13:38 15:23 17:08

Sutton Road Morrisons - - 10:13 11:47 13:26 15:05 17:53 08:04 10:13 11:59 13:54 15:39 17:24

Linton Corner 07:27 07:44 - - - - - - - - - - -

The Wheatsheaf 07:52 07:54 - - - - - - - - - - -

MAIDSTONE King Street 08:04 08:04 - - - - - - - - - - -

Code SD B NSD
MAIDSTONE BUS STATION Bus Stop J4 - - - - 16:12 - - - - - - - -

The Wheatsheaf - - - - 16:19 - - - - - - - -
Linton Corner - - - - 16:27 - - - - - - - -

Sutton Road opp Morrisons - 10:14 11:53 13:32 - 16:17 17:55 08:10 10:20 12:15 14:00 15:45 18:20

Boughton Monchelsea Albion - 10:29 12:08 13:47 16:32 16:32 then SET 08:25 10:35 12:30 14:15 16:00 then SET

Boughton Monchelsea The Cock Inn - 10:32 12:11 13:50 16:35 16:35 DOWN 08:28 10:38 12:33 14:18 16:03 DOWN

Chart Sutton Chart Corner - 10:35 12:14 13:53 16:38 16:38 ONLY 08:31 10:41 12:36 14:21 16:06 ONLY

Warmlake Corner Chartway Street - 10:38 12:17 13:56 16:41 16:41 as  required 08:34 10:44 12:39 14:24 16:09 as  required

Kingswood opp Chestnut Drive - 10:45 12:24 14:03 16:48 16:48 by passengers 08:41 10:51 12:46 14:31 16:16 by passengers

KINGSWOOD opp Village Hall - 10:47 12:26 14:05 16:50 16:50 boarding 08:43 10:53 12:48 14:33 16:18 boarding

Ulcombe opp School - 10:52 12:31 14:10 16:55 16:55 opposite 08:48 10:58 12:53 14:38 16:23 opposite

GRAFTY GREEN - 10:59 12:38 14:17 17:02 17:02 Morrisons 08:55 11:05 13:00 14:45 16:30 Morrisons

NO SERVICE ON SUNDAYS, BANK, NATIONAL OR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS including 1 Jan, 25/26 Dec.

CODE: NSD = Does not run on Kent Schooldays
SD A = Arriva bus 89 - runs on Kent Schooldays and continues to Tonbridge Road
SD B = Arriva bus 59 - runs on Kent Schooldays

Bus 59 is operated on behalf of Kent County Council (public.transport@kent.gov.uk)


